Tracciato Cavidotto
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Progr.: 1+200.00
Scala : 1:200:200
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Tabella di volume totale
Progressiva | Area di sterro | Area di riporto | Vol. sterro | Vol. riporto | Vol. sterro cumul. | Vol. riporto cumul. | Vol. netto

0+000.00 0.27 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+050.00 0.20 2.29 12.25 60.70 12.25 60.70 -48.46
0+100.00 15.13 0.00 383.08 57.32 395.32 118.03 277.30
0+150.00 23.58 0.00 967.75 0.00 1363.07 118.03 1245.05
0+200.00 0.00 19.47 588.62 486.53 1951.70 604.55 1347.15
0+250.00 0.00 21.35 0.00 1020.29 1951.70 1624.84 326.85
0+300.00 0.01 0.68 0.30 550.80 1951.99 2175.64 -223.64
0+350.00 5.03 0.00 125.93 17.04 2077.92 2192.68 -114.76
0+400.00 5.22 0.00 255.83 0.00 2333.75 2192.68 141.07
0+450.00 0.00 5.89 130.45 147.30 2464.20 2339.99 124.22
0+500.00 0.00 1.23 0.00 178.09 2464.20 2518.07 -53.87
0+550.00 7.27 0.00 181.79 30.78 2645.99 2548.86 97.13
0+600.00 10.40 0.00 441.82 0.00 3087.81 2548.86 538.95
0+650.00 13.88 0.00 606.96 0.00 3694.77 2548.86 1145.91
0+700.00 0.27 0.49 353.78 12.23 4048.55 2561.09 1487.46
0+750.00 0.00 13.13 6.86 340.58 4055.40 2901.67 1153.74
0+800.00 0.00 16.05 0.00 729.57 4055.40 3631.24 42417
0+850.00 0.00 14.55 0.00 762.38 4055.40 4393.62 -338.21
0+900.00 0.00 9.01 0.00 588.32 4055.40 4981.93 -926.53
0+950.00 0.00 1.27 0.06 256.91 4055.47 5238.84 -1183.37
1+000.00 21.95 0.00 546.59 31.87 4602.06 5270.71 -668.65
1+050.00 17.67 0.00 990.47 0.00 5592.53 5270.71 321.82
1+100.00 28.04 0.00 1149.43 0.00 6741.96 5270.71 1471.25
1+150.00 6.78 0.00 872.59 0.00 7614.55 5270.71 2343.84
1+200.00 0.31 3.90 176.45 98.37 7791.00 5369.08 2421.92
1+250.00 1.41 5.54 43.14 236.07 7834.14 5605.15 2228.99
1+300.00 0.00 6.32 34.33 301.97 7868.47 5907.12 1961.35
1+344.09 1.45 1.50 31.11 172.23 7899.58 6079.36 1820.22
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